User's Account: Account Name →		J.P. Sicard, Inc		Jeremy Bogie d/b/a Blue Mountain Trucking & Excavating		Weaver Excavating, Inc		Winterset, Inc.	
Solicitation Number 个	Item Name ↑	Sum of Unit Price	Sum of Amount	Sum of Unit Price	Sum of Amount	Sum of Unit Price	Sum of Amount	Sum of Unit Price	Sum of Amount
Sol-0000085	201.10 - CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS-L	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.0
	203.15 - COMMON EXCAVATION	\$15.00	\$1,680.00	\$38.00	\$4,256.00	\$25.00	\$2,800.00	\$30.00	\$3,360.0
	203.28 - EXCAVATION OF SURFACES AND PAVEMENTS	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$38.00	\$950.00	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$33.00	\$825.0
	203.32 - GRANULAR BORROW	\$24.00	\$1,200.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$44.00	\$2,200.0
	204.20 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH	\$30.00	\$2,310.00	\$90.00	\$6,930.00	\$50.00	\$3,850.00	\$38.00	\$2,926.0
	204.22 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	\$10.00	\$650.00	\$3.00	\$195.00	\$75.00	\$4,875.00	\$53.00	\$3,445.0
	204.30 - GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	\$27.00	\$837.00	\$70.00	\$2,170.00	\$50.00	\$1,550.00	\$75.00	\$2,325.0
	210.10 - COARSE-MILLING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	\$260.00	\$5,200.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.0
	301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	\$32.00	\$12,416.00	\$58.00	\$22,504.00	\$40.00	\$15,520.00	\$70.00	\$27,160.0
	402.12 - AGGREGATE SHOULDERS	\$140.00	\$700.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.0
	406.35 - SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$460.00	\$9,660.00	\$750.00	\$15,750.00	\$300.00	\$6,300.00	\$425.00	\$8,925.0
	529.25 - REMOVAL OF CONCRETE OR MASONRY-CY	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$270.00	\$810.0
	541.45 - CONTROLLED DENSITY (FLOWABLE) FILL	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$282.00	\$1,128.0
	601.2620 - 24" CPEP(SL)	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$260.00	\$13,000.00	\$140.00	\$7,000.00	\$72.00	\$3,600.0
	604.18 - PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE DROP INLET WITH CAST IRON GRATE	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.0
	605.11 - UNDERDRAIN PIPE, 8 INCHES	\$46.00	\$3,680.00	\$72.00	\$5,760.00	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$62.00	\$4,960.0
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$37.00	\$16,169.00	\$75.00	\$32,775.00	\$70.00	\$30,590.00	\$65.00	\$28,405.0
	613.12 - STONE FILL, TYPE III	\$42.00	\$2,814.00	\$115.00	\$7,705.00	\$70.00	\$4,690.00	\$75.00	\$5,025.0
	621.205 - STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED W/8 FEET POSTS	\$27.00	\$2,700.00	\$41.00	\$4,100.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$26.00	\$2,600.0
	621.50 - MANUFACTURED TERMINAL SECTION, FLARED	\$2,530.00	\$2,530.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.0
	621.80 - REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.0
	621.90 - TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	\$36.00	\$3,600.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.0
	630.10 - UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	\$50.00	\$16,000.00	\$82.00	\$26,240.00	\$75.00	\$24,000.00	\$85.00	\$27,200.0
	630.15 - FLAGGERS	\$15.00			\$14,400.00	\$35.00			\$12,480.0
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$60,500.00	\$60,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.0
	641.10 - TRAFFIC CONTROL	\$9,000.00							
	646.201 - 4 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$2.50	\$100.0
	646.2111 - 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$35.00	\$2,800.00	\$2.50	\$200.0
	649.31 - GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE FILL	\$10.00	\$780.00	\$18.00	\$1,404.00	\$13.00	\$1,014.00	\$11.50	\$897.0
	651.15 - SEED	\$8.00	\$80.00	\$55.00	\$550.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$12.00	\$120.0
	651.17 - SEED, WINTER RYE	\$9.00	\$90.00	\$55.00				\$12.00	\$120.0
	651.18 - FERTILIZER	\$6.00					\$600.00		
	651.20 - AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	\$600.00					-		
	651.40 - GRUBBING MATERIAL	\$6.00				. ,			
	653.10 - HAY MULCH	\$600.00	. ,						. ,
	653.20 - ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT. TYPE I	\$3.00							
	678.40 - TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM	\$8,855.00	. ,		,			·	. ,
	900.650 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LU	\$5,500.00	. ,						
Гotal	1	\$83,268.00	. ,						. ,